Resultat — Luffarligan okt 2022

2022-10-12

Bana A

Ulrik Englund

Rickard Lauenborg Ekman
Bjorn Nilsson

Mattias Palm

Niklas Wrane

Joakim Eriksson

Per Lind

Erik Jonasson-Lybeck
Lars Gerhardsson

0. Reinhold Lennebo
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Bana B

Bjorn-Ove Pettersson
Tommy Holmér

Per Ove Wallén

Lars Forsstedt

Clas Wickbom
Mikael Tarandi
Oscar Sylvan

Janne Nilsson

Olof Granberg

Paul Norén
Lars-Gunnar Larsson
Leif Akerblom

Jan Gottfridsson
Sten-Olof Matsson
Anders Lillstrand
Maria Cole

Christer P Hordell
Matz Larsson

Lotta Valentin
Sven-Anders Olsson
Mats Zackrisson
Rune Radestrém
Christina Perneby
Lars Boudrie

Ingvar Svensson
Anders Svensson
Sven-Inge Nylund
Margareta Haraldsson
Jenny Kimblad

Hans Sylvan

Eva Elnerud
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(10/10)

Tumba-Malarhéjden OK

OK Roslagen

Tumba-Malarhéjden OK

OK Ravinen
Soders-Tyresd
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Jarfalla OK

Snattringe SK

Attunda OK

Jarla Orientering

(31/31)

Attunda OK
Vasby OK

Taby OK
Soders-Tyresd
Vittjarvs IK

IFK Lidingdé SOK
Haninge SOK
Centrum OK
Waxholms OK
OK Sodertorn

OK Sdédertérn

OK Osteraker
Norbergs OK
Leksands OK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Vasby OK
Soders-Tyresd
Gustavsbergs OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Attunda OK

OK Alvsjé-Orby
Snattringe SK
IFK Lidingdé SOK
Vasby OK

Almby IK
Klubblos

Jarfalla OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK
Sigtuna OK

Tid
35:04
40:57
41:14
44:12
48:21
49:17
49:51
50:21
51:40
1:13:43

Tid
33:59
36:53
37:01
38:49
38:50
39:46
41:45
42:01
43:17
44:07
45:51
46:57
49:19
49:42
49:47
49:49
50:15
51:06
51:53
53:10
53:49
54:17
54:48
56:20
58:22
59:07
1:02:37
1:04:24
1:09:33
1:12:03
Felst.

MeOS 2022-10-12 13:57:10, Bana A, (1/4)

Efter

+5:53
+6:10
+9:08
+13:17
+14:13
+14:47
+15:17
+16:36
+38:39

Efter

+2:54

+3:02

+4:50

+4:51

+5:47

+7:46

+8:02

+9:18

+10:08
+11:52
+12:58
+15:20
+15:43
+15:48
+15:50
+16:16
+17:07
+17:54
+19:11
+19:50
+20:18
+20:49
+22:21
+24:23
+25:08
+28:38
+30:25
+35:34
+38:04

Bomtid
00:00
05:18
02:54
02:36
08:39
04:38
04:42
04:35
04:54
06:39

Bomtid
00:57
05:16
00:21
01:30
01:28
01:34
05:20
02:06
00:00
02:41
03:09
01:07
07:51
07:31
05:28
03:28
01:31
05:31
05:36
05:30
04:36
02:28
08:53
01:37
06:18
10:30
10:01
12:14
18:53
11:31



Bana C

Jonas Gold

Dan Klang

Lars Grankvist

Leo Larsson

Lars Ronnols

Kjell Jansson
Magnus Forshallen
Claes Vallin
Ingemar Bengtsson
Goran Andersson
My Rénnols

Lars Hornstrom
Bengt Oqvist
Karl-Erik Johansson
Bror Fureskog
Hans-Erik Persson
Jan Lindgren
Tommy Lindberg
Helena Korhonen
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Sune Sisell
Gudrun Elvhage
Per-Erik Jansson
Annika Lundstrém
Henrik Nystrom
Lars Segerqvist
Kurt Andersson
Goran Larbo
Jonas Esbjornsson
Bo Norback

Lars Englund
Bjorn Lindgren
Lars Mongard
Ebbe Adolfsson
Staffan ElImhagen
Svante Frid

Aila Halttunen
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Leif Magnusson
UIf Brasjo
Susanne Holmberg
Bernt Eriksson
Roland Léwgren
Claes Landqvist
Ingrid Graneli
Lennart Havrén
Arne Johansson
Bengt Eriksson
Asa Lindqvist Rodell
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Anne-Christine Schunnesson

Jacob Hard Af Segerstad

(77 177)

Jarfalla OK
Hellas Orientering
Vasby OK
Stockholms OK
Taby OK
Langhundra IF
Attunda OK
Attunda OK
Soders-Tyreso
Enebybergs IF
Taby OK
Centrum OK
Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK
OK Sédertérn
Alfta-Osa OK
Sundbybergs IK
OK Sédertérn
Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK
Attunda OK

OK Sdédertorn

IF Thor

IF Thor

Vasby OK
Attunda OK
Skarpnacks OL
Enebybergs IF
Attunda OK
Fréso IF

Tullinge SK

Jarla Orientering
OK Osteraker
Skogsluffarnas OK
Sundbybergs IK
Soders-Tyresd
Enebybergs IF
Haninge SOK

OK Sédertérn
Skogsluffarnas OK
Jarla Orientering
OK Sédertérn

OK Sédertorn

OK Sodertoérn
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Haninge SOK
Tullinge SK

OK Ravinen
Vasby OK

Malaré SOK

Tid

32:01
32:50
33:55
36:08
36:43
37:41
38:01
38:06
38:21
38:25
38:44
38:50
39:23
39:33
39:50
40:05
40:05
40:59
41:03
41:16
41:26
42:01
42:08
44:10
44:10
44:27
44:38
44:44
44:49
45:22
45:30
45:37
45:53
46:20
46:48
47:28
47:33
47:47
48:41
48:41
48:54
48:57
49:57
50:24
50:48
50:49
51:46
51:59
52:32

MeOS 2022-10-12 13:57:10, Bana C, (2/4)

Efter

+0:49
+1:54
+4:07
+4:42
+5:40
+6:00
+6:05
+6:20
+6:24
+6:43
+6:49
+7:22
+7:32
+7:49
+8:04
+8:04
+8:58
+9:02
+9:15
+9:25
+10:00
+10:07
+12:09
+12:09
+12:26
+12:37
+12:43
+12:48
+13:21
+13:29
+13:36
+13:52
+14:19
+14:47
+15:27
+15:32
+15:46
+16:40
+16:40
+16:53
+16:56
+17:56
+18:23
+18:47
+18:48
+19:45
+19:58
+20:31

Bomtid
01:12
00:58
02:05
01:22
00:52
02:44
03:22
01:54
02:20
02:29
02:25
01:04
01:32
05:33
02:34
01:17
00:34
04:57
04:06
02:42
00:00
01:13
03:19
03:47
02:02
02:36
01:54
02:51
10:06
03:16
03:28
04:42
01:16
06:00
03:51
06:20
04:37
01:48
05:32
07:58
10:32
05:20
07:01
05:07
03:28
01:53
06:05
10:36
07:31



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Ann-Marie Rees-Andersson

Torbjérn Hellquist
Jan Lindqvist

Leif Moérkfors

Per Lennart Karlsson
Ulla Gummeson
Tommy Svensson
Olle Arman

Gosta Guteland
Bdrje Lenas

Tina Klang

Lars Stalberg

Leif Wallenbro
Goran Frisk

Gunlég Petersson
Reijo Korhonen
Christina Nordstréom
Lennart Lagerstrom
Tomas Pettersson
Stefan Pettersson
Christer Nordstrom
Mats-Ola Oberg
Lena Jansson

Carl Bachman
Henrik Evers

Hakan Berglund Lake
Noah Mehreteab
Tommy Peterson

Bana D
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Per Ljung

Hakan Karlsson
Soéren Andersson
Lars Olavi Peldan
Leif Roland Hofmeijer
Bengt-Gdran Stjerna
Rune Carlsson

Ake Lewander
Anders Kihlstrom
Tommy Héglund
Helena Bachman
Hakan Boije
Margareta Hagstedt
Christer Hedin
Margareta Wadin
Christer Askerblom
Ann-Marie Holmstrém
Bo Winander
Anders EkI6f

Irene Eklof
Jan-Olov Evertsson

Enebybergs IF
Tullinge SK
Malaré SOK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK
Vasby OK

Hellas Orientering
Nykopings OK
Snattringe SK
Skogsluffarnas OK
Hellas Orientering
Klubblos

Vasby OK
Attunda OK
Jarfalla OK
Hellas Orientering
Bodens BK
Gustavsbergs OK
Haninge SOK
Hammarby IF OF
OK Alvsjé-Orby
Sundbybergs IK
Saab FF Jarfalla
Taby OK
Klubblos
Snattringe SK
Jarfalla OK
Helsingborgs SOK

(56 / 56)

Centrum OK
Malard SOK
Centrum OK
Enebybergs IF
OK Alvsjé-Orby
Lanna IF
Sundbybergs IK
Skarpnacks OL
Turebergs IF SOK
Langhundra IF
Taby OK

Attunda OK
Vasby OK

IFK Enskede

OK Alvsjo-Orby
Hagaby GolF Orebro
Gustavsbergs OK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK

52:34
53:19
54:36
54:44
55:26
55:30
55:35
55:52
56:04
57:12
58:00
58:19
58:21
1:01:46
1:02:15
1:02:34
1:02:59
1:05:13
1:07:22
1:09:46
1:12:27
1:13:49
1:29:03
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid

29:32
31:06
33:18
35:03
36:21
37:16
37:29
38:13
38:15
38:47
39:20
39:29
39:40
40:16
41:02
41:48
43:51
44:02
44:03
45:46
46:11

MeOS 2022-10-12 13:57:10, Bana C, (3/4)

+20:33
+21:18
+22:35
+22:43
+23:25
+23:29
+23:34
+23:51
+24:03
+25:11
+25:59
+26:18
+26:20
+29:45
+30:14
+30:33
+30:58
+33:12
+35:21
+37:45
+40:26
+41:48
+57:02

Efter

+1:34
+3:46
+5:31
+6:49
+7:44
+7:57
+8:41
+8:43
+9:15
+9:48
+9:57
+10:08
+10:44
+11:30
+12:16
+14:19
+14:30
+14:31
+16:14
+16:39

05:39
02:21
08:59
13:47
03:28
07:34
03:00
03:37
11:58
07:51
05:20
08:31
05:35
19:56
06:04
09:11
02:05
07:49
08:59
11:13
27:06
07:53
34:51

Bomtid
03:28
01:36
03:45
01:05
01:36
01:50
02:41
03:33
00:35
03:26
01:31
01:51
01:44
02:44
04:26
05:08
02:40
03:22
04:59
03:51
05:02



22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Leif Hermundstad
Tommy Gustavsson
Ulla Clevnert

Lars Dyrhage

Jan Olof Norén
Jan-Erik Wiberg
Bertil Rydgren
Per-Ake Carlenstam
Inger Pahlen

Sten Bergstrand
Rolf Lofqvist
Lennart Sjostal

Jan Larsson

Kristina Nygren Frisk

Ingvar Larsson
Mona Asplund
Ann-Marie Grankvist
Bjorn Stolt

Stefan Gullberg
Lars Vestergard
Hugo Isgren
Tommy Ljusenius
Jan Fogeby
Anita Lindbohm
Birgitta Nylund
Goran Norstréom
Kerstin Magnusson
Ina Widegren
Urban Berg

UIf Lundstréom
Ove Kjellberg
Marie Havrén
Pyttan Asplund
UIf Aldin

Klaes Langels

Bana E
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Lars Fridén

UC Lybert Eriksson
Elisabet Ryblom
Leif Hagstedt
Christina Frid
Carl Lang

Leif Jehander
Bo Hedlund
Sonja Perneby
Gunvor Granath
Goran Hansson
Rune Thurén

Snattringe SK
Ostra Aimby FK
OK Sddertorn
Jarfalla OK

Jarla Orientering
Jarla Orientering
IFK Enskede
Vasby OK
Soders-Tyresd
Skogsluffarnas OK
Sdoders-Tyreso
Gustavsbergs OK
Tullinge SK
Attunda OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Klubblés

Vasby OK

OK Ravinen
Vasby OK

Ostra Almby FK
IFK Enskede
Skogsluffarnas OK
Jarfalla OK
Skarpnacks OL
Jarfalla OK
Klubblés
Skogsluffarnas OK
Skogsluffarnas OK
Klubblés

Haninge SOK
Klubblés

Tullinge SK

OK Sodertorn
Enebybergs IF
Skarpnacks OL

(12/12)

FMV

Vasby OK
Jarfalla OK
Vasby OK
Enebybergs IF
OK Osteraker

Bromma-Vallingby SOK

IFK Enskede
Tullinge SK
Nynashamns OK
Klubblds

Vallentuna-Osseby OL

46:33
48:18
48:26
48:52
49:11
50:28
50:35
50:41
50:47
51:17
51:49
51:51
52:00
52:14
52:21
53:03
55:22
57:11
57:29
59:01
59:33
1:00:05
1:04:52
1:09:12
1:13:03
1:14:37
1:22:09
1:22:19
1:23:42
1:23:48
1:26:10
1:29:34
1:29:40
1:39:39
Felst.

Tid
33:45
33:56
34:22
38:00
39:58
41:53
47:06
48:04
49:01
1:01:10
1:43:48
Utg.

MeOS 2022-10-12 13:57:10, Bana D, (4/4)

+17:01
+18:46
+18:54
+19:20
+19:39
+20:56
+21:03
+21:09
+21:15
+21:45
+22:17
+22:19
+22:28
+22:42
+22:49
+23:31
+25:50
+27:39
+27:57
+29:29
+30:01
+30:33
+35:20
+39:40
+43:31
+45:05
+52:37
+52:47
+54:10
+54:16
+56:38
+60:02
+60:08
+70:07

Efter

+0:11
+0:37
+4:15
+6:13
+8:08
+13:21
+14:19
+15:16
+27:25
+70:03

01:59
04:02
07:46
05:07
02:02
03:05
09:56
02:43
01:24
08:56
07:52
01:24
01:16
09:30
07:37
03:26
03:36
02:05
02:59
18:17
14:43
04:35
01:02
03:46
06:52
19:58
22:39
15:48
07:32
06:35
15:59
12:42
12:51
34:11

Bomtid
04:38
04:12
05:06
04:34
04:36
05:30
05:07
04:41
09:42
20:27
43:58



